
Marinette

Tennis: Girls Varsity Fall 2021 Schedule

    (as of 08-16-21)

 

Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Monday, Aug 16, 2021

Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Bay Port,
New Richmond,
Marshfield, Antigo,
Menominee MI,
DeForest, De Pere,
Green Bay East, Green
Bay Southwest,
Howards Grove,
Mukwonago, Regis,
Shawano Community,
Waukesha South, Saint
Mary Springs, Franklin,
New Berlin Eisenhower 

         

Tuesday, Aug 24, 2021

Match  4:00PM  New London  Civic Center Domes 

 

        At Marinette Civic Center
courts - 2000 Alice Ln.,
Marinette, WI 54143

Monday, Aug 30, 2021

Match  4:00PM  Away vs. West De Pere  West De Pere High
School 

 

       

Tuesday, Aug 31, 2021

Match  4:00PM  Green Bay East  Civic Center Domes 

 

        At Marinette Civic Center
courts - 2000 Alice Ln.,
Marinette, WI 54143

Thursday, Sep 2, 2021

Match  4:00PM  Away vs. Menasha            At Clovis Grove Park in
Menasha

Tuesday, Sep 7, 2021

Match  4:00PM  Menominee Mi  Civic Center Domes 

 

       

Thursday, Sep 9, 2021

Match  4:00PM  Away vs. Green Bay
West 

Green Bay West High
School 

 

       

Tuesday, Sep 14, 2021

Match  4:00PM  Fox Valley Lutheran  Civic Center Domes 

 

        At Marinette Civic Center
courts - 2000 Alice Ln.,
Marinette, WI 54143

Thursday, Sep 16, 2021
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Match  4:00PM  Xavier  Civic Center Domes 

 

        At Marinette Civic Center
courts - 2000 Alice Ln.,
Marinette, WI 54143

Tuesday, Sep 21, 2021

Match  4:00PM  Shawano Community  Civic Center Domes 

 

        At Marinette Civic Center
courts - 2000 Alice Ln.,
Marinette, WI 54143

Thursday, Sep 23, 2021

Match  TBD  Away vs. TBA, Fox
Valley Lutheran, Green
Bay East, Green Bay
West, Menasha, New
London, Shawano
Community, West De
Pere, Xavier 

TBA 

 

       

Saturday, Sep 25, 2021

Conference
Tournament 

9:00AM  Away vs. TBA, Fox
Valley Lutheran, Green
Bay East, Green Bay
West, Menasha, New
London, Shawano
Community, West De
Pere, Xavier 

TBA 

 

       

Monday, Oct 4, 2021

WIAA Sub-
Sectional 

9:00AM  Away vs. St. Mary
Catholic 

St. Mary Catholic High
School 
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